IL1205AT/ 1206AT/ 1207AT/ 1208AT
Document Number 83549
Rev. 1.3, 18-Jan-05
Vishay Semiconductors
1
i179002
1

higher safety margin compared to the industry stan-
dard 30 volts.
Order Information
Available on Tape and Reel only.
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
IL1205AT CTR 40 - 80 %, SMD
IL1206AT CTR 63 - 125 %, SMD
IL1207AT CTR 100 - 200 %, SMD
IL1208AT CTR 160 - 320 %, SMD
2